QUFB-48FDLCLSMHR

03000 Fiber Termination Blade (Module), 48 ports, LC/UPC to LC/UPC,
Singlemode

Product Classification

Regional Availability Asia | Australia/New Zealand | EMEA | Latin America | North America
Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber modules in blade

Product Series Q3000

General Specifications

Functionality Breakout

Application For use with Q3000 panels
Body Style Duplex | Straight orientation
Color, front Black

Color, housing Black

Color, rear Black

Interface, front LC/UPC

Interface, rear LC/UPC

Total Ports, quantity, front 48

Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode
Fiber Type 0S2

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1

Packaging Type Bag | Carton

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
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QUFB-48FDLCLSMHR

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant
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